
Albert F Moyer
19
Janet

HarveyTBomgardner
Amy
Paula
Dena
Verona
Helen
Diane

MarvinK Meyer
Sarah
Lucille
Ruth
Darlene

Maurice MBennetch
63
37
2E

4-11
6-7
6-1
66
2-11
2-1

6-10

3-10
2-3

WilliamR Meyer
50C
296

Ernest Wagner
197

JohnHTschudy
Rosette
Jeanie

Ralph D Shirk &Sons
Irene

Luke IPatches
Margie
1

6-10
5-9
3-1

6-10
6-7

8
5-10

SonnenAcres
Patrice
Lille
Jennie
Proud
Doris
Casset
Greer
Keen

JesseL Weaver
22
9

6-1
6-5
3-7
2-2

2-2
2-4
2-7

5-11
3-1
2-616

Mark Copenhaver
44
Twinkle
53
Mickey
63

HaroldWampler &Son
53
116
110
41

Fort Zeller Farm
Patty
Vergi

Warren L Lentz
14
18

Warren Heffelfinger
Carol
Diana

Edwin EFunck
Ruth
Joy

Ray R Sattazahn
4

5-1
5-8
5-2

4-2
4-8
3-5
3-2

7-5
5-10

9-10
3-4

35
Abram TLefever

Polly
Karen
Janet
Flossy

Irvin Horst
Phylis 5-11
Grace 4-3

Mark HBomberger& Son
31 4-1

Clyde E Deck
27
28
W66

Mark CPatches
33
24
59
28

Ralph HEmrichi SON
21

JohnD Bomgardner
Leah
Star
Ann

NormanKline
Elfac
Tricia

Richard WFunck
Nicki

Hershey Bare
13Mab
40
6

6-3
5-3
44
24

10-2
84
5-2
4-9

CarlJßross
14

Ernest P Detweiler
Lucy

Lebanon DHIA
(Continued from Page 52)

17,161
16,504

22,021
16,575
23,933
19,432
20,191
17,385

18,041
18,539
20,488
18,143

15,819
18,580
14,811

19,021
17,551

16,684

14,514
14,833

23,278

18,358
15,338

18,857
23,037
17,724
14,599
17,583
17,170
15,827
16,672

15,116
17,285
15,745

16,823
18,842
15,964
14,232
14,941

13,650
17,936
15,409
19,688

15,764
18,178

19,147
15,059

17,197
15,348

18,648
18,118

19,454
18,281

18,032
17,689
19,115
13,507

18,992
17,315

21,270

16,425
13,307,
15,964

16,321
19,011
18,971
17,552

13,878

15,670
17,696
17,188

16,516
18,940

16,597

16,648
17,318
16,694

5-10
4-2

20,591

17,846
(Continued on Page 119)
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LOCAL CLASSIFIED
ADVERTISING RATES

12c per word
1.68 minimum charge

Use This Handy Chart To
Figure Your Cost

Words |1) Issue 13] Issues
14 or Less 1 68 4 03
15 1 80 4 32
16 1 92 4 61
17 2 04 4 90
18 2 16 5 18
19 2 28 5 47
20 2 40 5 76

KEYED ADS (Ads with answer
comine to a Box Number, c/o
Lancaster Farming) 50 cents
additional

Ads running 3 or more con
secutive times with no change
billed at 20 percent discount
Deadline Thursday morning at 9.

of each week’s publication
Lancaster Fanning

PO Box 266
Lihtz, PA 17543
PhoneLancaster

717-394-3047
or Lihtz

717-626-1164

■ FARM EQUIPMENT

For Sale - New Idea
mounted 2-row picker, ex-
cellent condition. $2lOO.
Parrys Farm Equipment,
Laceyville, Pa. 717-869-1464.

USED JOHNDEERE
3800 HARVESTER

w/2-row SnapperHead
EVERGREEN TRACTOR

CO., INC.
Lebanon, Pa.

717-272-4641

For Sale - 2 1200 bu. metal
com crib; 46’ Little Giant
corn elevator; Little Giant
com drag, very reasonable.
215-562-2863 or 362-8427 late
evenings.

For Sale
301-836-2228.

For Sale - Int. MD tractor
with mounted picker. Int.
TD 14 Bulldozer. Daniel
Cole, Marydel, MD
301-482-8452.

For Sale - Oliver 83S picker
sheller, 38” rows, good con-
dition. Ph: 717-444-3704 or
589-3764.

Wanted to Buy - 2 horse
trailer and 4 horse and
stock trailer. Call collect
717-264-6007.

4-H club
meets

BERNVILLE - The
Western Berks 4-H Dairy
Club met September 9, 1977
at the home of William
Lesher. Under old business,
the matter of how much
money was earned at the
Kutztown Fair, was
discussed. Following the
new business, which was
mostly discussed about the
insterest cards. Members
who will attend district
meetings are: Debbie
Stump, Doug Soliday, and
the two alternates were
William Lesher and Karen
Lesher.

The meeting was ad-
journed, and refreshments
wereserved.

The next meeting will be a
Halloween party held at the
home of Karen Lesher, on
October 31, 1977. Everyone
attending is to be costumed.

ctessined
PHONE 717-394-3047 nr 717 626-1164

FARM EQUIPMENT

For Sale - Farmall M trac-
tor with remote control,
good condition, asking
$950.00.717-933-4678.

For Sale - 203 IHC combine
with 227 comhead, good
condition, best offer. Ph:
215-799-3141.

For Sale - Potato bagger
automatic Union Camp
U8350 packs 50’s and 100’s
complete with sewing
machine, like new.
609-935-5436.

For Sale - Massey Harris
30K. 717-637-9632.

For Sale - Gleaner combine
model G, very good condi-
tion 13’ grain table, 435
grain head, best offer.
717-426-1501 or426-1301.

For Sale - 1975 Massey
Ferguson 300 diesel com-
bine, cab, 2-row #24 cor-
nhead, 13’ grain head
w/remote header control
w/big tires & rear weights.
Hi excellent condition,
$lB,OOO. Ph: 215-298-2591.
For Sale -NI #3231 row pull
type picker, picked less
than 200 acres, good condi-
tion, asking $2500.
-717-935-2506.

HARVESTERS - N.H. 717
with 1-row com head and
pickup head; N.H. 616 with
1-row com head and pickup
head; IHC 55 with 2-row
and grass head; Fox. Phone
717-632-3660.

For Sale - M & W Grain
Dryer, used IMs seasons.
301-452-5252.

3 silos

For Sale - MM combme
$4296, 14’ cut (cab) good
condition, NH 818 field
chopper with corn and
grasshead in good condi-
tion. Standard bam cleaner
unit, two receiving jars and
100 ft. 1%” glass for
pipeline. Arthur Griscom,
Green Acres Farms, Salem,
NJ 609-935-3323.

For Sale - Custom Built dou-
ble chain, wooden conveyors
& tapered board feeders for
cattle and hod feeding
systems. M. Rissler, Stevens
RDI,Pa. 215-267-2244.
A.C. WD 45 Tractor
A.C. TransportDisc Harrow
J.D. 9 Spring Harrow
N.H. 675 sgl. btr. spreader

w/hyd. end gate
N.1.702Gas Uni-Tractor
N.1.726& 720 Uni Husker
N.1.322mountedPicker
N.1.325narrowrow Picker

ROY H.BUCK, INC.
EPHRATA
717-859-2441

For Sale - Case 1160 com-
bine with 4 row com head
and 13 ft. grain head. Sheets
Bros. 717-632-3660.

For Sale - Two Ford 1-row
compickers. One is a Deer-
bom & one is a Wood Bros.
In good condition. $3OO for
both. Ph: 215-679-9145.

For Sale Oliver No. 5 1-row
picker, fair condition. Also,
a JD No. 5 fodder flail head
for a JD baler, excellent
condition. 717-665-7324.

For Sale - 323 NI com
picker $2,200, Edwin W.
Shirk, RD 4, Ephrata, Pa.
717-656-6384.

For Sale- Int. hydro 100 trac-
tor with year round cab, 2
sets rear wheel weights, 435
hrs. - new Feb. 1976, sold
farm. Call 717-263-0945

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September24,1977

Mi
FARM EQUIPMENT

For Sale - BN, excellent con-
dition, new radiator and
front tires. 215-869-9376 after
5 p.m.

For Sale - Farmall 706 gas,
3 pt.; Farmall 1026 D trac-
tor; Athens 9 ft. 6 in. disc.
717-597-9233.

For Sale - Model 600 MC
continuous grain dryer, ex-
cellent condition $5OOO.
215-255-5211.

For Sale - Oliver 2 bottom, 2
way plow on steel,
cultivator for Oliver HG
dump rake, McCormick
Deering mower.
215-298-2327.

For Sale - Market wagon,
complete with light, good
condition. Also, black Neu-
bian buck, 4 yrs. old. Elmer
K. Beiler, 860 Hartman Sta-
tionRd., Lancaster, Pa.

For Sale - Gehl Forage
wagon with top, excellent
condition, $lB5O. Phone
201-329-2765 after 5 p.m.

For Sale - Gehl Blower,
$350, excellent condition.
Phone 201-329-2765 after 5
p.m.

Wanted - 6 to 14ft. dia. steel
silo, dismantled, any condi-
tion. Also 2-row 3 horse,
cultivator. Sam Peachey,
RD 2, Box 376, Mifflintown,
Pa. 17067.

For Sale - Combine, A.C.
Gleaner E, 10 ft. grain plat-
form, $2500.201-334-4892.
For Sale - 2 18-4-34 used 8
ply tractor tires. $75 for
pair. 717-656-8138 before 8
p.m.

For Sale - NI narrow row
325 com picker, real good
condition $3700.717-248-1768.

For Sale - Model 1151 Long
Continuous Flow drier, 400
bushel per hour capacity.
Contact Elmer Pettit,
Woodstown, New Jersey.
609-769-0865.

For Sale - Electro Magic
motor steam cleaner, model
100, good condition. Phone
717-898-2509.

12’ wide land roller (22”
diameter) FAFNIR-New
Britain, Conn, excellent
condition ($850.00)

F950 John Deere roller har-
row 10’ wide (wheels in-
side) like new ($1800.00)

36’ FARMEC HAY
ELEVATOR
(N.H.) ($750.00) good con-
dition

§2 I.H. hay crusher, rubber
rolls ($200.00)
ELWOODC. THOMAS

Belvidere, NJ 07823
Rt. 519

For Sale - NI uni-harvester
husking bin, model 727.
Phone 201-449-6140.

MANURE PITS

Mar-Alien
ConcreteProducts

RDI, Ephrata, Pa. 17522
Phone 717-733-9404

condition
301-848-7719.

For Sale - Kiddie Brook
track body & hoist, 8’ wide
x 18’ long, have cattle sides
& grain sides 4’ high, double
hoist, 2 yrs. old, very good
condition. $2OOO. Phone
215-348-2123 after 6 P.M.

For Sale - MM model “LA”
Uni harvester with com
sheller, com picker head,
and combine head. $l2OO.
Phone 814-2384)994.

For Sale - Used 20 x 27
Harvestore for corn
storage, will deliver, build
and erect. Penn Jersey
Harvestore, 717-354-4051.

Call 814-793-2829
CURRYSUPPLY
Martinsburg, Pa.

For Sale - IHC 2MH com
picker, good condition. IHC
model 64 combine, motor &

bin. Phone 215-286-5387.

53

FARM EQUIPMENT

For Sale - New John Deere
4400 combine. 301-452-5252.

Lime & Fertilizer
Spreaders. New Willmar and
boom type spreaders and a
few used ones in stock. C.U.
Stoltzfus Mfg., Inc. Box
296F, Morgantown, Pa. 19543
215-286-5146.

36 ft., 48 ft., and 60 ft.
diameter. 12 ft. depth, cir-
cular precast concrete with
gunitecoated interior.

Used Construction Equip-
ment Sales and Parts,
Vilsmeier Equipment Inc.,
Rt. 309 Montgomeryville,
Pa. 215-699-3533.

For Sale -16 ft. flat wooden
truck bed with 4 ft. side
boards, good condition.
717-656-8728.

For Sale - 3-50 ft. Chore-Time
feeders, used Vent-o-Matic
fans. Ph; 717-426-3286.

For Sale - New & used
forage boxes and bale throw
racks. Phone 717-547-8062.

For Sale -4 ft., 4 ft. 8m., 6 ft.,
10 ft. self-spacing concrete
hog slats. V.T. Petersheim,
Box 315, RD 2, Mifflintown,
Pa. 17059.

For Sale - John Deere 6600
combine, hydrostatic, diesel,
6-row head, big tires, air
cond., low hrs., in excellent

Phone

For Sale - 4230 John Deere,
like new; Int. e
ho Deutz
1006. Phone 717-547-8062.

For Sale -175 MF diesel trac-
tor, P.S., multi-power, good
shape. $3350.215-267-2229.
For Sale - NH 718 forage
harvester, oneyear old, used
very little, has 2-row com
head, wide pickup, power
sharpener, heavy duty PTO,
and other options. Best offer,
phone 412-887-8286.

For Sale - Uni system 702
diesel which includes: chop-
per with 3 row head and pick
up; combine with 13’ grain
head and 3 row com head
and over $lOOO worth of new
spare parts in good condi-
tion. Price $15,000. Paul Dot-
terer, Mill Hall, Pa.
717-726-3471.

For Sale - 5 bottom JD plow;
13 ft. JD disc; 14 ft. Brillion
cultipacker; 7Vz ton feed bin
& auger. Stump Acres, York
Co. 717-792-3216.

For Sale - New Idea Uni-
System, model 702D, ex-
cellent condition with 11’
gram platform and 3-row
com head. Call 717-284-4283.

For Sale - 1200 bushel round
wire com crib. Disassembl-
ed. 301-658-5877.

For Sale - NH 1880 self-
propelled com harvester, us-
ed one year, excellent condi-
tion. 717-426-3135.

Matthews 4008 continuous
gram drier, power take or
electric powered $2500 or
best offer. Also, 5 log skid-
ders John Deere 440 $5175
short dog 4 wheel drive
$lOOO Franklin with
hydraulic grapple $9975 IHC
S-7 $5976 4 skid loaders
$2500 up.

For Sale - Farmec com
drag; 20 silo doors, not
lunge type. 165 MF tractor
with multi-power, 1400 hrs.,
goodcondition. 215-273-3095.

4.0
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4.1

3.5
3.6

4.3
4.0
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